
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.364 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 03.02.2021 

 

RAIL LAND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

 

364. SHRI ABDUL KHALEQUE: 

 

 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

 

(a)  the details of the revenue earned through auctioning of land by 

Rail Land Development Authority during the last three years; 

 

(b) the locations where Rail Land Development Authority has 

identified land for auctioning in the next three years and the 

estimated value; and 

 

(c) whether any location from Assam features in the list particularly 

in the districts of Bongaigaon, Barpeta, Nalbari and Chirang and 

if so, the details thereof? 

 

 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMERCE & INDUSTRY AND 

 CONSUMER AFFAIRS, FOOD & PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION  

(SHRI PIYUSH GOYAL) 

 

(a) Rail Land Development Authority (RLDA) leases the land 

through open competitive bidding process.  

 

…2/- 

 



 

-2- 

The revenue earned by RLDA during last three years is as follows:- 

Year Revenue earned 

( ` in Cr) 

2017-18 42.93 

2018-19 82.81 

2019-20 933.27 

 

(b) RLDA has been entrusted with 84 sites, out of which 26 sites 

have been bid out till now. The remaining sites which have earning 

potential of approximately `6500 Cr. are identified for bidding during 

next two to three years. 

 

(c) No, Sir. 

 

***** 


